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About Tendai Muparutsa
Tendai Muparutsa is an internationally known performer, 
music educator, ethnomusicologist and bandleader. He 
belongs to a multitude of Zimbabwean and African music 
circles in North America, and collaborates with musicians 
and instructors from all over Africa. He performs with 
afro-pop groups and directs mbira, marimba, and dance 
ensembles. His high energy, humor and passion for sharing 
African music delight audiences and students alike.

See music.williams.edu for full details and additional happenings as well as to sign up for the weekly 
e-newsletters. 

Upcoming Events
MIDWEEKMUSIC in the Chapel 
Wed Nov 2 | Thompson Memorial Chapel | 12:15 PM 
Midday Chamber Music 
Thu Nov 3 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM
Williams JazzDay - Noon to Night! 
Sat Nov 5 | Chapin Hall | 12:00 PM
Master Class - Quartet Salonnières - Visiting Artist Series 
Mon Nov 7 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:15 PM
Quartet Salonnières - Visiting Artist Series 
Tue Nov 8 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:30 PM
Williams Percussion Ensemble 
Fri Nov 11 | Chapin Hall | 7:30 PM
Concert Choir & Chamber Choir 
Sat Nov 12 | Chapin Hall | 7:30 PM
Midday Chamber Music 
Thu Nov 17 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM 
Middle Eastern Music Ensemble 
Thu Nov 17 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:30 PM
Jazz Voice Studio Recital 
Sat Nov 19 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 2:00 PM
Williams Gospel Choir 
Sat Nov 19 | Chapin Hall | 4:00 PM
Violin Studio Recital 
Tue Nov 29 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM


